DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
LDC COMPISITES LTD

LDC COMPISITES LTD

L D COVERS LIMITED

LDC PROJECTS LTD

LD CROSS UK LIMITED

LD CROSS UK LIMITED

LDD COURSES LIMITED

LD DEVELOPMENTS LTD

LD ENERGY AGENCY LIMITED
L.D. ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS LIMITED
L. DENS (SHIPBROKERS) LIMITED
LDERG UK LTD/ZGOMMA FLUID SYSTEMS
LTD

L DESAI CONSULTING LTD

L.D.F CONSTRUCTION LTD

L D G DESIGNS LIMITED

LDG ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
LDGEXPRESS LIMITED

LDGEXPRESS LIMITED

LD GLOBAL SOLUTIONS LTD

LD HOUSES LIMITED

LDH PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
L D INTERIORS LIMITED

LDL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

LDM CONSULTANCY LIMITED

LDM CREATIVE LIMITED

LDM CREATIVE LIMITED

LDM (LONDON) LIMITED

LDM PARTNERS LTD

LDN BRICKWORK AND LANDSCAPING
LIMITED

LDNCONCIERGE LIMITED

LDN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

LDN INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED

LDN LIGHTING LIMITED

LDN MARKETING LTD

LDN PROPERTY GROUP LIMITED

LDP CARPENTRY LIMITED

L.D. PENSION PLAN TRUSTEE LIMITED
LDP HOME INDUSTRIES LIMITED

LDP TRAINING LIMITED

LD PUBLICITY LIMITED

LD RAILS LTD

LDR ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED
L-DRIVERS LTD

LDS&SONS LIMITED

LDS HIRE & SALES LTD.

LDS LEISURE LIMITED

LD SPORTS LIMITED

LDS SIGNS LIMITED

LDS SOLUTIONS LTD

LDTRIFAN LIMITED

LDTRIFAN LIMITED

LDV CONSULTING LIMITED

LDW CONSULTANT SERVICES LIMITED
LDY CARS TORQUAY LTD

(CONT'D)

11177757
11177757
05683185
09277398
11177726
11177726
08677320
09010307
10334462
08876929
01593912
10819680

07499313
08485902
03598422
04897368
11176589
11176589
09977118
10272094
09387517
10141813
03350738
07486226
11171173
11171173
08033798
09522827
09229960

10569733
10174756
11114976
10380537
09776279
09835325
10455134
03385477
09975119
09560681
02463074
08769921
10369020
10186475
09316263
08347955
08867920
09550621
08377385
08862648
11176180
11176180
07854394
09139676
08849176
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30/01/2018
30/01/2018
24/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
29/01/2018
30/01/2018
26/01/2018
24/01/2018
24/01/2018
25/01/2018

25/01/2018
30/01/2018
25/01/2018
24/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
26/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
26/01/2018
26/01/2018
25/01/2018
30/01/2018
25/01/2018

30/01/2018
29/01/2018
24/01/2018
29/01/2018
25/01/2018
25/01/2018
24/01/2018
24/01/2018
29/01/2018
25/01/2018
25/01/2018
25/01/2018
24/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
26/01/2018
29/01/2018
25/01/2018
29/01/2018
25/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
25/01/2018
24/01/2018
24/01/2018

LEA AND STORT CRUISES LIMITED

L.E.A. AUTOS LIMITED

LEABRIDGE HOMES LIMITED

LEA BRIDGE LAND DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

LEA BRIDGE LAND DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

LEA BRIDGE STATION REGENERATION
LIMITED

LEA BRIDGE STATION REGENERATION
LIMITED

LEABROOK HEALTH LTD

LEABROOKS FISHBAR LIMITED

LEACH & SONS LIMITED

LEACH COMMERCIALS LIMITED

LEACH CONSULTANCY LIMITED

LEACH CONSULTING LIMITED

LEA CLOSE LIMITED

LEACROFT (EG) MANAGEMENT LIMITED

LEADA LTD

LEADALE HOUSE LIMITED

LEADBEATER LOGISTICS LIMITED

LEAD BEYOND MARKETING LIMITED

LEAD CAPITAL LTD

LEAD DEVELOPMENTS LTD

THE LEAD ENGINE LIMITED

LEADER & CO LIMITED

LEADER ENTERPRISES LIMITED

LEADER FREIGHT LIMITED

THE LEADERFUL PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

LEADERNET LIMITED

LEADER ONE STOCKLOTS LIMITED

LEADER ONE STOCKLOTS LIMITED

LEADER ONE STOCKLOTS LIMITED

LEADER PROJECTS LTD

LEADERS CONSULTANCY LTD

LEADERS CONSULTANCY LTD

LEADERS4LEARNING LIMITED

LEADERSHIP AND MANAGEMENT LIMITED

LEADERSHIP EDUCATION AND TRAINING
SOLUTIONS LTD

LEADERSHIP EDUCATION TO ACHIEVE
GOALS (LEG) CONSULTANCY LIMITED

LEADERSHIP EDUCATION TO ACHIEVE
GOALS (LEG) CONSULTANCY LIMITED

LEADERSHIP ENERGY AT PLAY LTD.

LEADERSHIP ENERGY AT PLAY LTD.

LEADERSHIP LAB LTD

THE LEADERSHIP ORGANIZATION LIMITED

LEADERSHIP RESOURCES LIMITED

LEADERSHIP TRAINING SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

LEADERSHIP WESSEX LIMITED

LEADERSMARKK LIMITED

LEADERWITHIN LIMITED

LEADGATES DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

LEADING BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED

LEADING EDGE ACCOUNTANCY SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

01126012
05473581
07927373
06801529
06801529
11171896

11171896

09703193
04507859
03776203
08612168
03995830
08074357
08860991
03919717
04041100
10218990
09982382
08989132
06874536
10685272
10729849
08128553
04719421
04128245
07135171
07600741
06783847
06783847
06783847
09643303
10734798
10734798
08362950
08360893
10579518

11177708

11177708

10050781
10050781
07139227
04748642
03282978
08532303

05099431
08388545
06921950
07883867
09567137
10706993

(b1)
(C3)
(D4)
(D1)
(D4)
(C1)

30/01/2018
24/01/2018
26/01/2018
25/01/2018
30/01/2018
26/01/2018

26/01/2018

30/01/2018
27/01/2018
25/01/2018
24/01/2018
29/01/2018
30/01/2018
29/01/2018
30/01/2018
29/01/2018
30/01/2018
29/01/2018
27/01/2018
29/01/2018
26/01/2018
26/01/2018
25/01/2018
25/01/2018
26/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
25/01/2018
25/01/2018
25/01/2018
30/01/2018
24/01/2018
24/01/2018
25/01/2018
29/01/2018
28/01/2018

30/01/2018
30/01/2018

26/01/2018
26/01/2018
30/01/2018
25/01/2018
24/01/2018
25/01/2018

30/01/2018
24/01/2018
29/01/2018
24/01/2018
26/01/2018
24/01/2018



