DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
LDC COMPISITES LTD	11177757	(C1)	30/01/2018	LEA AND STORT CRUISES LIMITED	01126012	(D1)	30/01/2018
LDC COMPISITES LTD	11177757	(B1)	30/01/2018	L.E.A. AUTOS LIMITED	05473581	(C3)	24/01/2018
L D COVERS LIMITED	05683185	(D4)	24/01/2018	LEABRIDGE HOMES LIMITED	07927373	(D4)	26/01/2018
LDC PROJECTS LTD	09277398	(D1)	30/01/2018	LEA BRIDGE LAND DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	06801529	(D1)	25/01/2018
LD CROSS UK LIMITED	11177726	(B1)	30/01/2018	LEA BRIDGE LAND DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	06801529	(D4)	30/01/2018
LD CROSS UK LIMITED	11177726	(C1)	30/01/2018	LEA BRIDGE STATION REGENERATION	11171896	(C1)	26/01/2018
LDD COURSES LIMITED	08677320	(D1)	29/01/2018	LIMITED			
LD DEVELOPMENTS LTD	09010307	(D1)	30/01/2018	LEA BRIDGE STATION REGENERATION	11171896	(B1)	26/01/2018
LD ENERGY AGENCY LIMITED	10334462	(E1)	26/01/2018	LIMITED			
L.D. ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS LIMITED	08876929	(E1)	24/01/2018	LEABROOK HEALTH LTD	09703193	(D1)	30/01/2018
L. DENS (SHIPBROKERS) LIMITED	01593912	(D1)	24/01/2018	LEABROOKS FISHBAR LIMITED	04507859	(E1)	27/01/2018
LDERG UK LTD/ZGOMMA FLUID SYSTEMS	10819680	(B2)	25/01/2018	LEACH & SONS LIMITED	03776203	(D1)	25/01/2018
LTD				LEACH COMMERCIALS LIMITED	08612168	(D1)	24/01/2018
L DESAI CONSULTING LTD	07499313	(D4)	25/01/2018	LEACH CONSULTANCY LIMITED	03995830	(D4)	29/01/2018
L.D.F CONSTRUCTION LTD	08485902	(D1)	30/01/2018	LEACH CONSULTING LIMITED	08074357	(D1)	30/01/2018
L D G DESIGNS LIMITED	03598422	(D1)	25/01/2018	LEA CLOSE LIMITED	08860991	(D4)	29/01/2018
LDG ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED	04897368	(D1)	24/01/2018	LEACROFT (EG) MANAGEMENT LIMITED	03919717	(D1)	30/01/2018
LDGEXPRESS LIMITED	11176589	(C1)	30/01/2018	LEADA LTD	04041100	(D1)	29/01/2018
LDGEXPRESS LIMITED	11176589	(B1)	30/01/2018	LEADALE HOUSE LIMITED	10218990	(D1)	30/01/2018
LD GLOBAL SOLUTIONS LTD	09977118	(D4)	30/01/2018	LEADBEATER LOGISTICS LIMITED	09982382	(D4)	29/01/2018
LD HOUSES LIMITED	10272094	(D1)	26/01/2018	LEAD BEYOND MARKETING LIMITED	08989132	(D1)	27/01/2018
LDH PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	09387517	(D4)	29/01/2018	LEAD CAPITAL LTD	06874536	(D1)	29/01/2018
L D INTERIORS LIMITED	10141813	(D1)	29/01/2018	LEAD DEVELOPMENTS LTD	10685272	(C2)	26/01/2018
LDL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	03350738	(D1)	30/01/2018	THE LEAD ENGINE LIMITED	10729849	(E1)	26/01/2018
LDM CONSULTANCY LIMITED	07486226	(D4)	30/01/2018	LEADER & CO LIMITED	08128553	(D1)	25/01/2018
LDM CREATIVE LIMITED	11171173	(C1)	26/01/2018	LEADER ENTERPRISES LIMITED	04719421	(D1)	25/01/2018
LDM CREATIVE LIMITED	11171173	(B1)	26/01/2018	LEADER FREIGHT LIMITED	04128245	(D4)	26/01/2018
LDM (LONDON) LIMITED	08033798	(D1)	25/01/2018	THE LEADERFUL PARTNERSHIP LIMITED	07135171	(D4)	29/01/2018
LDM PARTNERS LTD	09522827	(D1)	30/01/2018	LEADERNET LIMITED	07600741	(D1)	29/01/2018
LDN BRICKWORK AND LANDSCAPING	09229960	(D4)	25/01/2018	LEADER ONE STOCKLOTS LIMITED	06783847		25/01/2018
LIMITED				LEADER ONE STOCKLOTS LIMITED	06783847	(C2)	25/01/2018
LDNCONCIERGE LIMITED	10569733	(D4)	30/01/2018	LEADER ONE STOCKLOTS LIMITED	06783847	(C2)	25/01/2018
LDN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	10174756	(D1)	29/01/2018	LEADER PROJECTS LTD	09643303	(D1)	30/01/2018
LDN INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED	11114976	(D4)	24/01/2018	LEADERS CONSULTANCY LTD	10734798	(D4)	24/01/2018
LDN LIGHTING LIMITED	10380537	(D1)	29/01/2018	LEADERS CONSULTANCY LTD	10734798	(C2)	24/01/2018
LDN MARKETING LTD	09776279	(C3)	25/01/2018	LEADERS4LEARNING LIMITED	08362950	(D4)	25/01/2018
LDN PROPERTY GROUP LIMITED	09835325	(D4)	25/01/2018		08360893	(D4)	29/01/2018
LDP CARPENTRY LIMITED	10455134	(D4)	24/01/2018	LEADERSHIP EDUCATION AND TRAINING	10579518	(D4)	28/01/2018
L.D. PENSION PLAN TRUSTEE LIMITED	03385477	(C2)	24/01/2018	SOLUTIONS LTD			
LDP HOME INDUSTRIES LIMITED	09975119	(D4)	29/01/2018	LEADERSHIP EDUCATION TO ACHIEVE	11177708	(B1)	30/01/2018
LDP TRAINING LIMITED	09560681	(D1)	25/01/2018	GOALS (LEG) CONSULTANCY LIMITED			
LD PUBLICITY LIMITED	02463074	(D4)	25/01/2018	LEADERSHIP EDUCATION TO ACHIEVE	11177708	(C1)	30/01/2018
LD RAILS LTD	08769921	(D1)	25/01/2018	GOALS (LEG) CONSULTANCY LIMITED			
LDR ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED	10369020	(D1)	24/01/2018	LEADERSHIP ENERGY AT PLAY LTD.	10050781	(C3)	26/01/2018
L-DRIVERS LTD	10186475	(D1)	30/01/2018	LEADERSHIP ENERGY AT PLAY LTD.	10050781	(C3)	26/01/2018
LDS&SONS LIMITED	09316263	(D4)	30/01/2018	LEADERSHIP LAB LTD	07139227	(D4)	30/01/2018
LDS HIRE & SALES LTD.	08347955	(D4)	26/01/2018	THE LEADERSHIP ORGANIZATION LIMITED	04748642	(D1)	25/01/2018
LDS LEISURE LIMITED	08867920	(D4)	29/01/2018	LEADERSHIP RESOURCES LIMITED	03282978	(D1)	24/01/2018
LD SPORTS LIMITED	09550621	(D1)	25/01/2018	LEADERSHIP TRAINING SOLUTIONS	08532303	(D1)	25/01/2018
LDS SIGNS LIMITED	08377385		29/01/2018	LIMITED			
LDS SOLUTIONS LTD	08862648			LEADERSHIP WESSEX LIMITED	05099431	(D1)	30/01/2018
LDTRIFAN LIMITED	11176180			LEADERSMARKK LIMITED	08388545		24/01/2018
LDTRIFAN LIMITED	11176180		30/01/2018		06921950		29/01/2018
LDV CONSULTING LIMITED	07854394			LEADGATES DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	07883867		24/01/2018
LDW CONSULTANT SERVICES LIMITED	09139676		24/01/2018		09567137		26/01/2018
LDY CARS TORQUAY LTD	08849176			LEADING EDGE ACCOUNTANCY SOLUTIONS	10706993		24/01/2018
				LIMITED			